Student Risk Screening Scale (SRSS)

Student’s full name:
Grade level:
Assessor’s full name:

Date and semester assessed:

Please rate the student based on the following externalizing behaviors:

ITEM

Steal

Lie, cheat, sneak

Behavior problems

Peer rejection

Low academic achievement

Negative attitude

Aggressive behavior

Total Score:

Scoring
e 0to 3= Low risk
e 4 to 8 = Moderate risk
¢ 9to 21 = High Risk
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Additional Comments




	Total Score: 
	undefined: 
	Text15: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Check Box16: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	5: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off





